PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Kimikazu KANETO	11/13/2009	
Minoru HIRATA	11/13/2009	
Mitsuyuki MATSUSHITA	11/13/2009	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SINTOKOGIO, LTD.		
Street Address:	28-12, Meieki 3-chome, Nakamura-ku Nagoya-shi,		
City:	Aichi		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	450-0002		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12602375

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)408-4400

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

202-408-4000 Phone:

Email: sopheareak.in@finnegan.com

FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 901 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW

WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-4413 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 04632.0140 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sopheareak C. In

Total Attachments: 2

501032307

source=Assignment04632-0140#page1.tif source=Assignment04632-0140#page2.tif

REEL: 023606 FRAME: 0601

JOINT INVENTION (U.S. Rights Only)

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, We, the below named inventors, (hereinafter referred to as assignors, have made an invention entitled:

Equipment for Molding Mold with Molding Flask and Method for Molding Mold with Molding Flask

for which we executed	l an application	for United States Letter	s Patent concur	rently
herewith or on		or filed an applicati	on for United Sta	ates
Letters Patent on		(Application No		_); and
		IO, LTD, whose post office		
corporation of	oapan	, wnose post office	e address is	
		amura-ku Nagoya-shi A		
interest in and to this i	nvention, the ap	is desirous of securing to plication for United States issued upon this applications.	tes Letters Pate	
receipt of which from a assigned, transferred, unto the assignee, its in and to this invention and all Letters Patent reissues thereof; and and Trademarks of the	assignee is here and set over, and set over, and lawful successon and this application of the United States to United States to United States to the United States to the United States to the states	on that, for good and value by acknowledged, we, and do hereby sell, assigns and assigns, our entication, and all divisions, ates which may be grandrize and request the Coto issue all Letters Pate in accordance with the	as assignors, ha in, transfer, and ire right, title, and and continuation ited thereon, and ommissioner of l nt for this invent	ave sold, set over d interest ns thereof, d all Patents tion to
consideration, commuto us respecting this in when called upon to desirable to perfect the assigns, execute all dioaths and generally do to obtain and enforce p	nicate with assignmention and testones on so, execute and title to this inversional, continute everything postoroper patent preany expense income.	enant and agree that we gnee, its successors and tify in any legal proceed and deliver all papers that ention in said assignee, lation, and reissue appliation, and reissue appliation otection for this invention cident to the execution of and assigns.	d assigns, any fa ding, sign all law at may be necess its successors a dications, make a s successors and an in the United s	acts knowing ful papers sary or sand and land assigns, States, it
the Declaration and Po	ower of Attorney	nd request the attorney in this application, to in, filed	sert here in pare	entheses

PATENT REEL: 023606 FRAME: 0602

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands.

First Assignor

Name: Kimikazu KANETO

Address: c/o Sintokogio, Ltd., Toyokawa-Seisakusho 1, Honohara 3-chome, Toyokawa-shi Aichi 442-0061 Japan

Citizenship:

Japan

Signature:

金縣 公一

Date:

November 13, 2009

Second Assignor

Name:

Minoru HIRATA

Address: c/o Sintokogio, Ltd., Toyokawa-Seisakusho 1, Honohara 3-chome, Toyokawa-shi Aichi 442-0061 Japan

Citizenship:

Japan

Signature:

minou Chrate

Date:

November 13, 2009

Third Assignor

Name:

Mitsuyuki MATSUSHITA

Address: c/o Sintokogio, Ltd., Toyokawa-Seisakusho 1, Honohara 3-chome, Toyokawa-shi Aichi 442-0061 Japan

Citizenship:

Japan

Signature:

RECORDED: 12/04/2009

M. MATSUSHITA

Date:

November 13, 2009

PATENT REEL: 023606 FRAME: 0603